ZAMAK & STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
 Version 1.0    |    Winter 2011
Furniture Handles & Knobs
Design by Four Winds
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
     Z310711
     Z310721

www.4winds.com.tw      Four Winds Corporation
4416 SERIES D HANDLE
Material: stainless steel
Color: chrome or natural brushed
Ø12mm bar
Furniture Handles & Knobs
STEEL / STAINLESS STEEL
21
Ø12mm
Ø12mm
30mm
30mm solid bar
hollow bar
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H Description
Other different lengths are available
 4416H-96        96mm            108mm
 4416H-128     128mm          140mm
 4416H-160     160mm          172mm
 4416H-224     224mm          236mm
 4416H-288     288mm          300mm
 4416H-320     320mm          332mm
 4416H-384     384mm          396mm
 4416H-480     480mm          492mm
 4416S-96        96mm            108mm
 4416S-128     128mm          140mm
 4416S-160     160mm          172mm
 4416S-224     224mm          236mm
 4416S-288     288mm          300mm
 4416S-320     320mm          332mm
 4416S-384     384mm          396mm
 4416S-480     480mm          492mm
LHole C.C.
H
W
www.4winds.com.tw      Four Winds Corporation